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
HILLS

WEA
Fred J. Bernstein 310-300-0599

5+7
321 S OAKHURST DR

$4,750,000

This young 3-story home has a sophisticated design w/high-
quality materials. Huge windows & high ceilings fill the space 
w/abundant natural light. Smart home with Crestron home 
automation thru-out. 5 bdrms w/custom walk-in closets 
including a stunning master w/balcony overlooking pool. 
Italian bathroom cabinetry. Large open kitchen featuring 
calcutta marble countertops. Home theatre equipped with 
high definition projection & surround sound. Back yard offers 
pool & spa + ample entertaining area.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-235632

IMMACULATE & SPACIOUS 2 STY 
GATED ESTATE

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
503 N PALM DR

$6,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

TRUST SALE! IMMACULATE & SPACIOUS 2STY GATED 
CONTEMP. MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE IN A MOST 
CONVENIENT LOCATION. RENOVATED/EXPANDED IN 
1997. FLEXIBLE PLAN FOR ONE OR MANY. 3 LG BDRM 
SUITES (INCLUDING A GENEROUS MASTER W/FP/HUGE 
WALK-IN) + SOLARIUM/GYM UP. 1BD + TWO ROOM/2 BA 
GUEST UNIT DOWN. 2 SEPARATE OFFICES DOWN + BIG 
VAULTED-CEILING FAMILY RM W/BAR. SUNNY CENTER-
ISLE KITCHEN/BRKFST AREA OPENS TO RESORT-LIKE 
YARD W/PATIOS/PL/SPA/WATER FEATURE. DIRECT-ENTRY 
2 CAR GARAGE & SUPERB OFF-STREET PARKING.

WWW.503PALM.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

TROUSDALE CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+6.5
580 CHALETTE DR

$11,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderfully remodeled Contemporary Mediterranean located 
on one of the best streets in prime Trousdale. Gated w/large 
motorcourt & 2-car garage, this home offers a fantastic 
open floor plan w/walls of glass inviting light & fusing the 
interior & exterior spaces. Formal entry, living room, formal 
dining room, family room, & spectacular gourmet kitchen w/
breakfast room. Private master suite & 4 add’l family/guest 
bedrooms. Patios, lawn, canyon & city views, & pool w/spa 
& water & fire features.

Gated, BBQ, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-238240

FABULOUS DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+4
1119 SCHUYLER RD

$11,999,000 TRADITIONAL

Fabulous development opportunity in prime north of Sunset 
Beverly Hills location next to Trousdale and Greystone manor 
on lower Schuyler.  Large 30,262 sq ft lot with private park 
like setting and endless mature trees.   A one-of-a-kind 
majestic setting perfect for a special new home and existing 
home in pristine condition.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2
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WWW.318NMAPLEDR.COM

RODEO REALTY - BH
Greg Davis/Judy Cycon 310-503-4161

2+2.5
318 N MAPLE DR, UNIT D108

$1,795,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This Sophisticated Contemporary 2 Bedroom, 3 Bath plus 
Den has been beautifully remodeled with quality custom 
finishes and boasts a lovely decor.The Entry leads to the very 
large open floor plan makes for perfect entertaining.The light 
and bright Living Room with stone fireplace and Dining Area 
have high coffered ceilings are surrounded with tall windows 
overlooking the pool and its own side yard. The adjacent Den 
is equipped with a built-in entertainment center and surround 
sound system.

Dishwasher/washer/dryer/range/oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-239388

JUST COMPLETED NEWLY RENOVATED 
TOP FLOOR UNIT IN PRIME BH

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marcus Kassin 310-281-3968

2+2
324 N PALM DR #405

$1,450,000 CONTEMPORARY

Just completed newly renovated top floor, front facing condo 
in prime Beverly Hills location.  Sunny and bright with tree 
top views. 2 large lovely balconies. Gourmet Kitchen with 
many amazing details, including Custom Cabinetry, Viking 
Fridge, and Bertazonni Oven.  Beautiful wood flooring 
throughout.  Large Master bedroom suite with three closets. 
Remodeled master bath with double wall mounted vanity and 
sinks, LED mirror, frameless glass shower with pebble floor 
and rain shower head.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-238326

LOCATION & LUXURY!

COMPASS
Laura Pardini 888-931-3337

2+2.5
143 N ARNAZ DR #103

$1,349,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Rare offering at this boutique style building:Beverly Hills 
Villas.   Built in 2004, this residence is located in a highly 
desirable area..Rodeo Drive close by, one bock east of 
Robertson...stroll over to shops and restaurants. Spacious 
open floor plan, large bay double paned windows, fireplace, 
light hardwood floors in the great room, kitchen with gas 
range and Kohler fixtures & a separate laundry room.This 
bright west facing unit features a generous master suite with 
a walk-in closet.

(north of Wilshire)

Open NEW11-2

LUXURIOUS TOP FLOOR

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Michele Hall 310-850-1357

2+2.5
143 N ARNAZ DR, UNIT 304

$1,249,000 CONTEMP MED

Luxurious top floor 2bed+2.5 bath in highly desirable 
neighborhood/school district. Near shops and restaurants. 
Spacious open flr pln. Floor to ceiling French drs, Juliet 
balconies w/western sunset vus in spacious LR & DR w/
sep. den area w/ custom built-ins, hardwood floors & theater 
surround sound. High ceilings, recessed lighting, plantation 
shutters & FPs in LR & MB. Gourmet kitchen w/ granite, 
island, gas range, & built-in SS appliances. In-unit lndry w/ 
s/s wash/dry & sink. Gtd parking.

Parking Passes for Broker Tour Provided!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-221514

REDUCED! B. H. REHABED, CONVERTED 
4-PLEX CONDO ALTERNATIVE

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick (310) 275-1908

4+4
9548 W OLYMPIC BLVD

$3,195,900 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

$3,195,900.00! COME SEE THIS BEAUTIFUL UPDATED 
PROPERTY WITH TWO VACANT APTS.*9544 HAS APX. 
1,400 SF, 2BR+1.5BA, APX. RENTAL VALUE $3,500. 
P.M.*9546 HAS APX. 1,125 SF, 1BR+1.5BA, APX. RENTAL 
VALUE $2,750. P.M.*REAR OWNER’S TWNHSE, APX. 2,224 
SF, 4BR+3.5BA, CURRENTLY RENTED MO. TO MO. AT 
$5,381. P.M. *BUILDING HAS A/C+FA. HEAT, NEWER KIT’S 
W/ SS APPLIANCES +W&D, HRD.WD FLRS & FRT & BACK 
DRS.*4 BLKS TO ROXBURY PK.*7 BLKS TO BEV.HILLS 
HIGH SCH.* TOTAL INTERIOR SQ.FT. 4,749. GROSS INC 
$139,581.00.

NEW KIT+SS APPL+W&D+HDWD FL+A/C+F.A.HEAT

Open red3375000
11:30-2:30 632F3

MLS#17-222706

FORMER CELEBRITY OWNED PENTHOUSE 
WITH THE FINEST IN QUALITY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally F. Jones 3106917888

2+3
325 N OAKHURST DR #3

$2,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Former celebrity owned pad, step into the most striking 
penthouse unit where sophistication and style blend 
seamlessly. Completely remodeled and taken to the studs, 
feel like royalty in this incredible home with custom finishes 
of the highest level of quality. Entertainers will delight in its 
bright, open floorplan, anchored by a spacious dining area 
with sky high ceilings. Close to everything Beverly Hills has 
to offer, this home was designed for someone who enjoys 
the finer things in life.

325oakhurst3.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-212172

BEVERLY HILLS FINEST BUILDING

HILTON & HYLAND
Barbara Tenenbaum 310-720-7270

3+4
425 N MAPLE DR #203

$2,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Elegant light and bright unit offering superb finishes and 
French doors opening to balconies throughout.  Fantastic 
Master suite with stunning bathroom and large his and her 
walk in closets.  Two additional well appointed en-suite 
bedrooms.  Cozy screening room that opens to large living 
room and dining room that overlook sparkling pool and patio 
below. Chefs Kitchen with top of the line appliances, wine 
cooler, ample pantries, and storage.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#17-216916

REDUCED! BH. REHABED, CONVERTED 
4-PLEX TO 3-PLEX, 2 APTS VAC

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick 310-275-1908

9544 W OLYMPIC BLVD
$3,195,900 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

$3,195,900.00! COME SEE THIS BEAUTIFUL UPDATED 
PROPERTY WITH TWO VACANT APTS.*9544 HAS APX. 
1,400 SF, 2BR+1.5BA, APX. RENTAL VALUE $3,500. 
P.M.*9546 HAS APX. 1,125 SF, 1BR+1.5BA, APX. RENTAL 
VALUE $2,750. P.M.*REAR OWNER’S TWNHSE, APX. 2,224 
SF, 4BR+3.5BA, CURRENTLY RENTED MO. TO MO. AT 
$5,381. P.M. *BUILDING HAS A/C+FA. HEAT, NEWER KIT’S 
W/ SS APPLIANCES +W&D, HRD.WD FLRS & FRT & BACK 
DRS.*4 BLKS TO ROXBURY PK.*7 BLKS TO BEV. HILLS 
HIGH SCH.* TOTAL INTERIOR SQ.FT. 4,749. GROSS INC 
$139,581.00.

NEW KIT+SS APPL+W&D+HDWD FL+A/C+F.A.HEAT

Open red3375000
11:30-2:30 632F3

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#17-238072

GREAT FAMILY HOME - UPDATED 
CHARMING SPANISH

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Irene Tsu 310-993-6141

3+2
228 S PALM DR

$6,950 SPANISH

This private charming updated Spanish has a complete 
modern interior. Enter through a landscaped court yard 
into high ceiling living room, hardwood floors. Gourmet 
kitchen with 6 burner gas stove, GE Monogram, Miele 
appliances and updated bathrooms. There are three good 
size bedrooms, formal dining room, den area and laundry 
room. Hall way with solar tubes. Grassy back yard with 
fruit trees. Walking distance to BH Schools, shops and 
restaurants. A Perfect family home ! Available after July 4th !

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp, Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-237792

BHPO GORGEOUS CONTEMPORARY 
W/ CYN VIEWS MINS TO CENTRAL BH

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Deborah Moore 310-600-7767

5+7
1754 FRANKLIN CANYON DR

$3,000,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Situated in prime BHPO just minutes to central Beverly Hills 
and the BH Hotel , world reknown Rodeo Dr.& first class 
shopping &restaurants. Home features all of todays modern 
amenities. Dramatic public rms, high ceilings , wood floors, 
several fireplaces & state of the art gourment kitchen w/
Viking appli. And entertainers paradise. Elegant master flows 
to patio, rock garden , BBQ spa ,deck , cyn views. two family 
rooms and separate 2nd kitchen on 1st floor . Amazing home 
originally built in 1991

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW12-2

MLS#17-239366

TIMELESS ELEGANCE IN BHPO

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Grace Carelli 310.968.3499

3+3
2640 HUTTON DR

$2,899,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Absolutely stunning! Simplicity and timeless elegance is 
offered in every detail and every inch of this home, inside and 
out. A new pool, spa and landscaped yard provide a peaceful 
setting with two outdoor fire pits in a totally gated property. 
The interiors spaces are opened to the light and flow to the 
outdoor through the floor to ceiling Italian "Fleetwood" doors 
and windows allowing nature become the art.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY STUNNER IN BHPO

RODEO REALTY BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

3+3
9400 EDEN DR

$2,795,000

This gated residence sits at the end of the block surrounded 
by tree-lined hillside. The formal entry way with polished 
concrete floors, leads you into the family room with  a 
spacious open floor plan. Gourmet kitchen is features viking 
appliances, center island, granite counter tops and maple 
cabinetry. The outdoor patio can be accessed from the 
family room and master bedroom which also has outdoor 
dining room perfect for entertaining. The master bedroom is 
situated at the end of the house.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, BBQ

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218758

REDUCED, REMODELED & READY TO 
GO!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

2+3
2201 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$1,785,000 1sty-RANCH

Beautiful remodeled spacious home w/2 bedrooms, cozy den 
w/fireplace, 2.5 bathrooms. Hardwood floors. Remodeled 
kitchen w/granite counter, breakfast area, large living room w/
fireplace w/access to patio & private backyard,ample dining 
room, large master suite w/remodeled bathroom,good sized 
2nd bedroom & more. Located on a large lot, approximately 
10,400 square feet. Gated front yard with a circular driveway, 
two car garage. Property is in move in condition but it can be 
added on to or rebuilt.

www.2201coldwatercanyon.com

Open red1850000
11-2 562E7

MLS#17-216028

EXQUISITE SPANISH VILLA

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

4+5
2819 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,850,000 SPANISH

A stunning and exquisite Spanish Villa set against a romantic 
backdrop of the lush beautiful canyons of Beverly Hills. With 
expansive breathtaking views, this charming and very private 
home has all of the best old world details with contemporary 
updates for today's modern lifestyle. With 4 bedrooms and 
5 baths in almost 5,000sf, this home also offers a spacious 
outdoor loggia and a huge new deck perfect for entertaining 
and a sparkling pool/spa.

www.2819Coldwater.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-222170

9336 HAZEN DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

4+3
9336 HAZEN DR

$3,495,000 MODERN

Modern, new and the best offering for a crazy sexy home 
with a fabulous open floor plan for living and entertaining. 
This home draws the gloriously private backyard with 
tropical landscapes and rock waterfall - "inside" so you 
live the true California lifestyle.  Open floor plan, rich wide 
white oak floors, open kitchen - family room, flexible floor 
plan with 3 beds on separate wing and master entire upper 
floor.  This is the one you've missed - see it ASAP! Can be 
bought furnished.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-219484

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION!

SOTHEBY'S SUNSET
J.Giddins  T.D. Clarke

4+5
9085 ALTO CEDRO DR

$2,895,000 TRADITIONAL

Prime BHPO - Secluded view home with spectacular 
outdoor kitchen and huge wine cellar. This well maintained 
home is perfect for those who love to entertain, nature and 
spectacular sunset views!

www.9085ALTOCEDRO.COM

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#17-228908

ARCHITECTURAL TRIUMPH WITH 
JETLINER CITY VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Neyshia Go 310.882.8357

4+6
1742 VIEWMONT DR

$6,449,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Grand scale, designer details, luxury amenities and jetliner 
unobstructed views sited behind gates. Entertainer's 
paradise.

www.1742viewmont.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

MOUNT OLYMPUS MODERN WITH 
BREATHTAKING VIEWS!

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

5+6
2300 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$5,800,000 2sty-MODERN

Atop the summit of Mount Olympus soars this stunning 
architectural tour de force, an entertainer’s paradise with 
5 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms & breathtaking views of the City 
lights below. The sleek Miele kitchen make this one of a kind 
kitchen the dream place to dine & entertain. Entertain outside 
with a custom glass firepit and Lynx bbq, combining for 
endless relaxation and entertaining possibilities. Select your 
media of choice at the touch of a button using the Control 4 
Smart Home system.

www.2300MountOlympus.com

Open NEW11-2

ICONIC OUTPOST ESTATES GATED & 
PRIVATE VIEW STUNNER

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250

4+4
2519 CARMAN CREST DR

$4,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Iconic Outpost Estates, gated, private, fully updated 2 story 
Mid-Century home w/ jet liner views, pool, lounge area 
& unparalleled landscaping on a large flat lot. Flawlessly 
updated, 4bdrm, 4br, nearly 3,500 sqft, French hw floors, 
Carerra marble countertops, glass wine room, Bertazzoni 
range and Viking appliances. 10ft ceilings, master suite 
encompasses entire second level, 2 large walk in closets, fp, 
private terrace to take in views from Downtown to the Ocean. 
Perfect for entertaining.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2
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MASTERFUL DISPLAY OF ARCHITECTURE 
ON A FLAT, NEAR-HALF ACRE

THE AGENCY/CB BH
Belack/Nagy/Baddin 3104976789

4+5
7139 MACAPA DR

$4,450,000 MODERN

In the highly sought after Macapa Enclave, this new modern 
concept by Unified RES is a stunning example of architecture 
and technology. This single-story, 3,500 SF, 4 BD/5 BA 
smart home is situated on nearly a half-acre flat lot, and 
offers views of the Hollywood Sign, Observatory, and DTLA. 
20-foot ceilings frame a dramatic entry into a grand scale 
open living room with French oak and slate tiled floors, 
which connect to a gourmet kitchen equipped with high-end 
stainless appliances.

200 Foot Flat Rear Yard, Views, Pool

Open NEW11-2

CHIC CELEBRITY ESTATE RECENTLY 
REMODELED TO PERFECTION!

SOTHEBYS REALTY
JULIET ZACARIAS 3107667600

4+5
1277 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$4,200,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Chic Hollywood Regency in Prime Lower Sunset Plaza 
recently remodeled to perfection! Originally owned by 
Legendary film star Groucho Marx, this historic & stunning 
estate is set back on a Lrg flat lot, Gated & hedged for full 
privacy. Walking distance to Sunset. Parking for 6 cars! Dbl 
Mstr Suites. Tons of natural light & charm. Stately entrance 
hall w/ herringbone floors. Formal Dining, Liv & Den w/ FP's. 
Chef's Kitchen & Media Lounge. Pool/Spa, waterfall, steam/
sauna. A truly special offering.

www.JulietZ.com

Lunch NEW11-2

2014 CUSTOM BUILT ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
B. FARRUGIA A. LASCANO 424.253.5489

5+6
1862 LAUREL CANYON BLV

$3,849,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Fusing elements of wood glass & cement to create a true 
organic Zen like vibe, this 2 story gated compound is a 
great balance for entertaining, & relaxation. Backyard feats a 
covered living area w/ wood deck, outdoor fire pit, & custom 
designed pool. Constructed w/ the finest finishes available 
today, the current seller has added many designer touches 
creating a lavish yet inviting place for friends & family.

www.1862LaurelCyn.com

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS RENOVATION & EXPANSION 
OF OLD CALIFORNIA COMPOUND

RR/JA
J.Bab/K.Ols/A.Kirm 310.623.8800

0+0
7904 WOODROW WILSON DR

$3,799,000

Surrounded by lush landscaping, this home is a true 
entertainer's oasis in total seclusion on over half an acre. An 
Idyllic setting overlooks the pool and spa area which also 
includes an outdoor kitchen perfect for exclusive parties. 
Enjoy high end hardwood floors throughout the 4 bedroom 
and 4 baths of living space. The interiors feature the luxuries 
of two full master suites with walk-in closets, a wood burning 
fireplace, and an oversized laundry room.

www.7904woodrowwilson.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING PRIVATE CUSTOM BUILT 
MEXICAN MODERN OASIS

HILTON & HYLAND
A.LASCANO B.FARRUGIA 424.253.5489

3+2.5
8378 HOLLYWOOD BLV

$3,745,000 SPANISH

From the second you step into the casa you are swept away 
by the exquisite mix of modern and traditional Mexican 
elements- the epitome of bohemian-chic. Reclaimed wood 
beams, add a warm but yet stylish vibe with amazing city 
views that remind you that you are still in LA.  Rivaling any 
luxury boutique hotel, with architectural detail at every turn. 
Indoor-outdor stunner white awash in color and life—a vivid 
antidote to the sleek Mexican minimalism.

www.8378Hollywood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-236922

STREAMLINE MODERNE WITH 
MODERN ADDITION

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Christina Hildebrand

3+2.5
3817 BROADLAWN DR

$1,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Estes Residence by William Kesling, Streamline-Moderne, 
1935. Serene & private setting, modern 2002 addition by 
Mills Studio Architects. Now 3 BR, 3BA,  Office w separate 
entrance, rooftop deck, outdoor 'room' w fire pit.  Garden is 
private, landscaped for outdoor living & entertaining.  Hot 
tub tucked away w direct access to bathroom.  Parking 
in detached 1 car garage, driveway + 3 additional spaces 
behind the house.  This architectural treasure has not been 
on the market for almost 20 years.

Blt-Ins,,Dshwshr,W/D, Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-238826

A MAGICAL ZEN-LIKE RETREAT IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

KELLER WILLIAMS
Andrew Steinlen 323-401-3712

4+3
7798 SKYHILL DR

$1,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Nestled in the Hollywood Hills at the end of a quiet cul de sac 
lies this one-of-a-kind, gated estate on nearly one full acre 
of wooded oak land. This tranquil 2-story 4BR/3BA home 
features stone fireplace, hand-distressed wide plank walnut 
floors, dining area and sunny country kitchen. The rear 
patio area is an entertainer's dream with spa, solar-heated 
pool and a custom-built deck that wraps around a majestic 
100-year-old oak tree. A perfectly private zen-like retreat in 
the midst of the city.

www.7798skyhill.com

Open NEW11-2

LAUREL CYN HIDEAWAY W AIRBNB 
GUEST HOUSE

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Mason Canter 310-722-3161

4+3
8275 MANNIX DR

$1,495,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Gorgeous and Uncommon 3BR/2BA Hideaway with a 
separate Guesthouse + Bonus Studio in Laurel Canyon. Take 
in the amazing views of the canyon from the huge windows 
in ALL bedrooms and living areas as well as the Balconies 
or Patios at every door. Large chef's kitchen and dining 
room. Enjoy the outdoor entertaining areas & private trails 
around the property. Close to Canyon Country Market & 
Pace Restaurant. 3 car garage. *Wonderland School District.

Canyon Hideaway w Airbnb Guest House

Refresh. NEW11-2

CLASSIC CHARMING SPANISH IN 
SUNSET SQUARE - LARGE LOT!

COLDWELL BANKER
Kirk Frieden 3108498822

3+2
1553 N GENESEE AVE

$1,395,000 1sty-SPANISH

Hardwood floors, French windows and an abundance of 
light and warmth permeate throughout this home. Detailed 
stenciling on the walls and ceilings and breakfast nook add 
to this homes character. Large 8,101 foot lot with very private 
yard. Central air and security system. Priced to sell.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-221366

SOPHISTICATED LOWER DOHENY 
TRADITIONAL!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-777-6351

3+3
1317 CORDELL PL

$4,569,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Capture the glamour & style of Old Hollywood w/ all the 
conveniences & technology of modern living. Located on 
quiet cul-de-sac, fully renovated, extraordinary design & 
attention to detail-perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining.  
Dramatic LR w/ beamed ceiling overlooks stunning pool/spa, 
city views, & opens to patio w/ FP.  State-of-the-art kitchen, 
FDR & separate wood-paneled media room/office.  Charming 
& rustic writer’s cottage w/ city views & patio.

Bring or Send Clients!

Open red11-2
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MLS#17-205810

REDUCED TO SELL! REMODELED 
3BD+4BA SPANISH VILLA W/ VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,749,000 SPANISH

JUST REDUCED! MOTIVATED SELLER. Bring your offers on 
this masterfully crafted & remodeled classic 1926 Hollywood 
Hills Spanish 3BD/3.5BA Villa w/ city views just above the 
Sunset Strip. Private & gated street-to-street lot home 
offering original romantic Hollywood charm w/ modern 
finishes. Perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining.

www.1778ORANGEGROVE.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-236630

BIGGEST VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
T. McKillen P. Fogarty 310.779.2415

5+6
8516 HEDGES PL

$18,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

New Construction Rising up from one of the last great 
promontory view sites along Sunset Strip is a One of a 
kind contemporary design by world renowned Belzberg 
Architects. Explosive views spanning Downtown Los Angeles 
all the way west to Century City & the Ocean beyond. A 
minimalist but warm material palette is displayed throughout 
the interiors. Features including 5 bedrooms, zero-edge 
infinity pool, Gym, & Theater Fully Furnished & Turnkey. 
Location, Architecture & Views - Live above it all.

HedgesPlace.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-198622

NEW PRICE AND NEW LOOK!!! 
REDUCED BY $150K      POOL & VIEWS

CB SUNSET
Jane Schore 323-573-6562

3+4
8623 FRANKLIN AVE

$2,849,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Please revisit & Be thrilled you did! New staging & paint 
has truly transformed this home. Revel in "la dolce vita" in 
this circa 1926 villa situated in the heart of the Sunset Strip 
in the Hollywood Hills.This meticulous renovation has a 
sophisticated and modern twist w/an air of old world charm 
& romance which defines the structures exquisite facade. 
Luxurious Home theater.  First 20 Agents get a Surprise too!

www.ShoppingwithSchore.com

Lunch rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#17-236094

GATED TENNIS COURT ESTATE IN BIRD 
STREETS!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Jennifer Saginor 310-467-7051

6+7
9240 WARBLER WAY

$31,500 MODERN

Infamous Bird Streets, this modern compound has both city 
and canyon views! New design with amazing angles of light, 
open living room w/fireplace, massive designer gourmet 
designer kitchen, formal dining room,. and separate large 
guesthouse with full bath! Come see for yourself!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Micro

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

STRICT RSVP REQUIRED: INFO@
LINDAMAY.COM

HILTON & HYLAND
L. May B & R Williams 310.492.0735

4+6
2911 ANTELO VIEW DR

$39,900,000

Pvt 4bd+6ba European Estate on 2 lots (2+acres & 3+acres) 
of park-like grounds w/ views. Grand-scale interiors, marble/
walnut flooring & exquisite finishes. A FLR flows into FDR 
w/ floor-to-ceiling drs & into kit, family & breakfast rms.
Master suite boasts His/Hers ba, FP, walk-ins & office.3 addtl 
bds upstairs. Amenities: tennis court, pool/spa,GH, library, 
media rm, wine rm, gym,2 maid’s qrts & 2-story GH.Close to 
freeway & Glen Centre.This one-of-a-kind home was built to 
be a timeless estate.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-238708

STONE CANYON RESERVOIR VIEWS!

COMPASS/NELSONSHELTO
Ari Afshar & Joya Ovadya 310-738-5180

7+8
1456 STRADELLA RD

$7,499,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Spectacular gated home. Breathtaking views of the Stone 
Canyon Reservoir from the moment you enter. An abundant 
amount of natural light fills the home and views of Downtown 
can be captured from the master bedroom and while you 
enjoy the scenery from the backyard. Find elegance at every 
turn. With a marble entrance, scrolling staircase & large living 
room this home welcomes gatherings for hosting guests. 
The 7 bedroom masterpiece also includes a media room 
and study/office.

ariafshar.com/1456stradella

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-238274

15450 MILLDALE DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

4+5
15450 MILLDALE DR

$3,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lovely mid Century, approximately 4000 square feet on 
24,000 + square foot lot usable, in upper Roscomare close 
to Roscomare Elementary and some of the best private 
schools. Updated with open floor plan and walls of glass 
looking out to a massive grassy yard and pool. Gated and 
private in lush setting this 4 bedroom 5bath (office could 
be 5th bedroom) has a great floor plan. Large open great 
room- huge family room/ screening room- tons of skylights 
and fabulous chef’s kitchen.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-239220

GATED COMMUNITY - BEL AIR CREST

TELES PROPERTIES
Michelle Nissani 3104138780

4+4
2384 BUCKINGHAM LN

$3,488,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

A beautiful Tuscan Villa behind the gates of Bel Air Crest. 
Enter a living room graced w/soaring ceilings & a custom 
fireplace also enjoyed from the dining rm. The gourmet 
kitchen has stainless steel appliances, center island & is 
open to the family room & garden pool area. Delight in the 
shade of a vine covered eating & lounging area, grill at the 
outdoor kitchen or get cozy by the fireplace. The elevator 
leads up to 3 luxurious bedrooms & down to the guest suite, 
entertainment room & office

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 591G3

LOWER BEL AIR, DOWNTOWN LA & 
CENTURY CITY VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Arvin Haddad 310-909-6434

5+5
530 BELLAGIO TER

$3,350,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning Greek Pavilion Style home with incredible views 
of downtown and city skyline.Up a private gated drive this 
home is the true entertainers paradise. With Views from 
almost every room, spacious master bedroom and large 
open floor plan. This home was designed for hosting large 
parties. There is ample room for future development  both 
on the grounds and on adjacent property. Making this an 
opportunity not to miss.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-225442

BEL AIR GLEN TRADITIONAL

HILTON & HYLAND
Barbara Tenenbaum 310-720-7270

4+3
10235 MOSSY ROCK CIR #71

$1,597,500 TRADITIONAL

Bel Air Glen Traditional 4 bdrm 2.5 bath sun-filled home. 
Enter gorgeous 2 story living rm w/sunken fireplace area. 
Open kitchen w/breakfast room/den. Dining rm looks onto 
backyard garden & redwood deck. Incredible master suite. 
Separate laundry room, 2-car garage. As a member of the 
Bel Air Glen HOA, you can enjoy pool, spa, fitness center, 
tennis court, basketball court, recreation room & more! 
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
WEST HOLLYWOOD DESIGN DISTRICT

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Mazurkiewicz 310-386-9086

4+3
636 HUNTLEY DR

$2,575,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

2 private homes on large lot in prime Weho design district. 
Sensationally designed modern 2-sty, 2+2 Cape Cod exterior 
w/stylish loft-like int. Open floor plan incl a European chef's 
kit, Carerra Marble counter tops, A separate laundry room, 
xposed beamed ceilings, French doors & windows, superb 
quality finishes, central sound system, built-ins & a clear 
Lucite staircase cap off the wonderful design. Charming 2bd 
cottage in rear, perfect owner/user home with a live/work 
environment or rental.

See Full Page ad

Open rev11-1

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-239398

SPACIOUS MODERN CONDO IN PRIME 
WEST HOLLYWOOD

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Steven Aaron (310)432  6589

2+2
909 N SIERRA BONITA AVE #6

$749,000 MODERN

Updated and remodeled, this unit features a spacious open 
floorplan, large DR, breakfast bar, perfect for entertaining. 
Recessed lighting, bamboo style floors, beautiful modern 
finishes. Front facing corner unit with only one common 
wall. Separate laundry room with service entrance. Located 
in small quiet open air, atrium style building. 2 balconies 
and gated garage with 2 side by side parking spaces plus 
storage unit. HOA includes basic cable and water. Located 
in the heart of the city.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

UPGRADED WEST HOLLYWOOD 
TOWNHOUSE W/ A+ WALKABILITY

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 310-908-6800

2+1.5
1209 N KINGS RD, UNIT 6

$720,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Prime West Hollywood 2-bedroom and 1.5-bathroom 
townhouse has been re-imagined for contemporary living, 
featuring updated kitchen, bathrooms and systems. Enter to 
an open dining area and cozy sunken living room featuring 
Bamboo floors and gas fireplace. Updated kitchen boasts 
Quartz counter-tops, Kitchen Aid refrigeration and range, 
as well as custom cabinetry. A floating staircase leads you 
upstairs to two over-sized bedrooms and shared full bath 
with dual-sinks, Jacuzzi-tub, waterfall shower.

Washer/Dryer, Built Ins, A/C, Other

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#17-232876

BREATHTAKING & SOULFUL VENICE 
BEACH COMPOUND W/ OCEAN VIEWS!

HALTON PARDEE
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

3+4
12 ROSE AVE

$9,750,000 2sty-COTTAGE

A stunning 6,000+ sq.ft property 50 ft. from the sand, 
boasting a 3 bdrms, 1924 classic beach bungalow & a 
spacious 3 story guest house, both w/ stunning ocean views, 
& 9 parking spaces — an unparalleled beach compound!  
True beach living within blocks of world famous Abbot 
Kinney & Main Street! 12 Rose has long attracted the 
attention of a global audience; now this once-in-a-lifetime 
trophy property is ready for a discerning buyer to relish in its 
timeless character for years to come.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Refresh. red10250000
11-2

2-STORY CRAFTSMAN FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER
Kate Bransfield (310)395-1133

2+2
1108 PALMS BLV

$5,800 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Exquisite marquetry in kit & ba cbnts & flrs, each with its’ 
own stry. Genrous liv & din areas + a bedrm/ofc w/ ba & 
opns to patio.Kit w/ barrel-ceil, 9-burner stove,brkfast nook. 
Up is mstr suite w/ 2 lrg cedar clsets, adjoining office/gym 
w/ Frnch drs leading to balcny. Mgnficent cstm wdwork 
thru-out; Cathedral ceilngs, clerestory wndws & sky-lights. 
Lndry rm.Tesla compliant charger plug. Washer, dryer, fridge 
included. We’re sorry but No pets. No exceptions. Subletting 
strictly prohibited.

Washer, dryer, stove, fridge, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-238428

VENICE OASIS BLOCKS FROM ABBOT 
KINNEY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

4+2
628 SAN JUAN AVE

$2,500,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Updated classic Venice Beach home with pool, only blocks 
from Abbot Kinney Blvd. Gated and surrounded by bamboo, 
the property is private and secure, while lush landscaping, 
multiple outdoor entertaining areas, and newly built pool 
create a hidden oasis in the heart of Venice. Currently a legal 
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
home is controlled by a smart system and Ipad.  The whole 
property is completely private and lushly landscaped. Don’t 
miss out on this opportunity!

Thermador Appl, Pool, Sonos System

Refresh. rev11-2

11 Venice Income

MLS#17-222690

MODERN DUPLEX

EXCLUSIVE REALTY INC
F. Courtney Norman 310-463-1585

Duplex    
627 INDIANA AVE

$3,644,000 CONTEMPORARY

Come see this 4,160 sq. ft. ultra modern duplex walking 
distance to Abbot Kinney and Rose Avenue. Each unit 
features 3 bedrooms & 3 baths with private roof top decks. 
Front unit is 2,051 sq. ft. and back unit is 2,109 sq.ft. Both 
units come with Thermador appliances. Great opportunity 
for investment or owner user. This was a major remodel and 
was designed by The Code Solution Architect. Each unit has 
separate private entrances with gated parking in the rear.

Open red11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

SPECTACULAR CANAL FRONT 
CONTEMPORARY

BERGMAN/GIBSON INT'L
Peter & Ty Bergman 310-821-2900

3+4.5
4515 ROMA CT

$3,299,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Great waterfront location on large approx 4385sf lot, close to 
Lighthouse bridge in the heart of the exclusive Silver Strand. 
3 bedrooms, 4.5baths+office+loft+bonus room which could 
be used as 4th bedroom. Sleek & stunning European 
kitchen w/Gaggenau stanless steel appliances, dumbwaiter. 
Spacious master bedroom w/fireplace. Master bath w/
dual sinks, spa tub & separate shower. Rooftop deck. 2 
car garage +add'l spot. Close to shops, restaurants, Abbot 
Kinney & the best Silicon Beach has to offer.

4515roma.com

Open NEW12-2

MLS#17-233522

BEACHSIDE CANAL ESTATE

THE AGENCY
Michael Grady 424-354-2929

3+4
5206 PACIFIC AVE

$3,995,000 CONTEMP MED

On the banks of the Grand Canal, this spectacular done 
coastal estate offers breathtaking 360-degree views from 
rooftop deck with spa. This 3-bed, 4-bath home has 2 great 
rooms with wood-burning fireplaces, hardwood floors, dining 
room, and chef’s kitchen with Miele appliances. Upstairs the 
master-suite with balcony boasts incredible private views of 
the canal, a walk-in closet, shower with spa tub, and modern 
accents. 1 block from the beach and minutes from world 
famous Abbot Kinney Blvd.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

SPECTACULAR  NEW ARCHITECTURAL 
IN PRIME WESTSIDEVILLAGE

REMAX ESTATE PROPETI
Renate Lichter 310-990-5520

5+5
10776 QUEENSLAND ST

$2,620,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This Stunning Hm situated on a fabulous corner lot in the 
most idyllic wooded setting. Light pours into each room, 2 
story Living Rm w/beautiful FP is open to a fabulous Kitchen, 
DiningRm. White Oak Hardwd floors throughout, gorgeous 
views from each window. Luscious Master Suite w/walk 
in Closet/dressing area, free standing Sron Tub & Steam 
Shower. Pretty backyard & cov'd patio.Entertain on 2nd story 
600sqft deck surrounded by an array of magnificent mature 
trees. Clover Ave School District.

StainlessSteel Viking Appliances, GE W/D

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-239400

A VERY SPECIAL HOME ON MAR VISTA 
HILL.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+3
12823 ROSE AVE

$1,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Great curb appeal with brick driveway. You will love this 
one of a kind, park like backyard with patio, lawn area, 
landscaped garden and playhouse; totally private and 
receives sun all day. Spectacular master suite with walk 
in closet and oversized full bath. The flow for entertaining 
is outstanding, starting with a living room and dining area 
opening to a family room with direct access to the backyard. 
Kitchen is remodeled with dishwasher, granite countertops, 
and plenty of cabinet space.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Othr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-239480

SPACIOUS HOME NEAR “THE GREAT 
STREETS OF LA” PROJECT

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Joe Noel 310-994-8721

2+2
3933 KEESHEN DR

$1,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Enter the large formal living room w/hardwood floors & two 
bay windows that allow natural sunlight to fill the home. The 
dining rm is open to the kitchen & formal living rm, which 
creates the perfect space for entertaining. High vaulted 
ceilings, a gas & wood burning fireplace & sliding glass 
doors lead you to a priv. backyard. The master bdrm features 
a 3 door sliding mirrored closet & an en suite bathroom. If 
location is important to u, see this today.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-234890

PAINSTAKINGLY DESIGNED & WELL 
CRAFTED

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

5+6
3600 MCLAUGHLIN AVE

$2,750,000 CAPE COD

An open flr plan w/grey hrdwd floors, a frplc & wrap around 
windows.There's an eat in kitchen w/a center island & top 
of the line appliances. The family rm overlooks a backyard 
that was built for entertaining & there's even space for a 
pool (Owner has a pool design/permit.) The mstr suite has 
a fireplace, spa like bathrm  & walk in closet. French drs 
open to a lrg roof deck w/grey wd tile flooring that brings the 
outdoor in. No expense was spared on this solar ready home. 
Schedule a visit today!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open rev11-2

4 +4, corner lot, wide plank oak hrdwd, Caesarstone counters, stainless steel appl, custom cabinets, alarm, 
smrt wired, dual A/C, storage, noise rdctn windows, huge deck.

4+4
1501 WALGROVE AVE

$2,150,000 2sty-MODERN
Open rev11-2

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANTBobbi DeBarge 310-560-5088
Dshwshr, Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn,OtherMLS#17-231544

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

COME FOR LUNCH 11-2

REDWOOD REALTY
Gwen Tanguay-Arin Larson 310-390-6655

2+2
3992 EAST BLV, UNIT 203

$685,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Large 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath Condo located in prime "Beverly 
Hills of Mar Vista."  Open Kitchen - Dining - Living room with 
Fireplace opens to private patio with tree top views.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-238452

NO TIME TO RENOVATE? PALMS 
PERFECTION!

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Blair Young (310) 367-7654

2+2
3743 S CANFIELD AVE #103

$669,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly renovated 2 + 1.75 condo w/new laminate flooring, 
updated baths, & all freshly painted! Quiet, rear corner unit 
w/ a spacious floor plan, frml. entry, dining rm w/recessed 
ceiling & lighting & large living rm w/frplc. opening to a 
balcony, perfect for BBQs. Updated kitchen w/Caesarstone 
countertops & newer SS appliances. Washer/dryer hook-ups 
in unit, tandem prkng in gated garage & pet friendly building. 
Close to light rail & just 1 block to trendy CC restaurants, 
theaters & supermarkets.

3743SouthCanfieldAvenue103.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING REMODELED 1 BEDROOM 
CLOSE TO DT CULVER CITY!

KW-SANTA MONICA
WALKER SPANIER GROUP 310-430-1513

1+1
3756 BAGLEY AVE, UNIT 103

$399,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully remodeled 1 bdrm & 1 ba unit in great Palms 
location blocks from Downtown Culver City! Updated kitchen 
w/ quartz countertops, redone cabinetry, recessed lighting 
& brand new stainless stl appliances.  Lrge living & dining 
w/ newly installed laminate flooring, formal fireplace, large 
balcony.  Master bdrm w/ huge wall closet & updated ba w/ 
quart countertops.  Gated building, 2 car parking!  Close to 
the Palms station for the Expo Line that goes from Santa 
Monica to Downtown LA.

NEIL SPANIER

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-239526

ONE OF THE BEST-PRICED FINDS ON 
THE WESTSIDE!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Gregory Masi 310-488-4880

1+1
11120 QUEENSLAND ST #H51

$379,000 TRADITIONAL

Top floor, 917 sq ft co-op home flooded w/natural light. Open 
floorplan w/ wood floors. Window-filled, enclosed balcony is 
the perfect setting for a home office. Tucked into the quiet 
part of the complex, this 1 BR comes w/a versatile den that 
can be turned into an additional BR. Centrally located w/
quick access to the 10, 405, and Pico Metro line, as well 
as blocks away from drugstores, grocery stores, and local 
restaurants. A well-rounded gem that delivers on comfort, 
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
Santa Monica location North of Wilshire. Open floor plan 
with high ceilings, wood flooring, shutters and tons of light. 
Living room with fireplace opens onto large patio. Step up 
to Kitchen and Dining area. Main level second bedroom or 
office w/ full bath. Master suite upstairs offers privacy and 
tree top views. Good closets space, gated covered 2 SxS 
parking spaces and gated entry into complex. Great location 
and school district. Walk to all!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS SM
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

2+3
3208 COLORADO AVE, UNIT 1

$840,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 BR/2.5 BA townhouse in great Santa Monica location. 
Sunny front unit with high ceilings. Central a/c and heat. 
Hardwood floors. Inside laundry. 2-car side by side parking 
in subterranean garage.Private patio from LR and wrap-
around balcony from master bedroom suite.

Rnge/Ovn, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-230836

PRIME SANTA MONICA, REMODELED & 
READY!

COLDWELL BANKER  SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

2+2
1231 EUCLID ST #3

$799,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful remodeled condo w/2 bedrooms,2 bathrooms w/
hardwood floors,high ceilings throughout,open floor plan 
w/updated kitchen w/stainless appliances,large eat-in 
Portuguese limestone counter,dining area, nice sized living 
room with patio access,large master suite, good sized 
2nd bedroom,great closet space,extra storage as well. 
Unit is located in a well maintained building. A location 
that is close to everything that Santa Monica has to offer! 
Restaurants,shops,Expo line,bicycle paths & beach!

www.1231euclid.com

Refresh. rev11-2 671F1

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#17-238766

PEACEFUL SUNSET PARK OASIS!

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Blair Young 424-202-3254

2+1
2506 28TH ST

$4,500 COUNTRY ENGLISH

W/ an expansive, landscaped & private frnt yrd, the 2 bd, 
1 ba. 1929 Tudor home incl. hdwd.flrs., a spacious lvng rm 
w/frpl. adjoined by a custom dining rm. The ktchn w/brkfst 
bar & seating features marble counters & SS appliances. 
2nd bdrm. opens to the bckyrd where you’ll enjoy a firepit 
& luxurious grotto spa. XL attic w/easy access for storage! 
Award winning SM schools close by. Gardener included. 
Easy street permit parking. Only a block from trendy Ocean 
Park Blvd. shops & restaurants.

2506TwentyEighthStreet.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

RUSTIC CANYON OPPORTUNITY!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Pekar/Ellis Real Estate 310.496.5955

3+2.5
810 GREENTREE RD

$3,795,000 1sty-RANCH

Nestled on a large, open & bright flat 10,200 square foot 
lot in a Rustic Canyon coveted premier location in Pacific 
Palisades is this single-story Ranch style home. The home 
offers 3 bedrooms, including a master suite w/fireplace, 2.50 
bathrooms, entry, large formal dining room, den, living room 
w/fireplace, kitchen w/a breakfast area & a fabulous lush rear 
yard. Set back from the street, this property affords a once 
in a life time opportunity to create the home of your dreams.

Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-237720

PHENOMENAL WHITE WATER OCEAN 
AND BAY VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Eiko Nobel | Ruth Shari 310-713-0725

3+2
17624 TRAMONTO DR

$2,900,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Renovated stylish 3 bdrms 2 baths & den home offers 
unobstructed ocean views from most rooms. Living room. 
dining features high beamed ceiling, fireplace, hardwood 
floor. Well equipped cook's kitchen w/ SubZero fridge. 
Master suite has fireplace, hardwood floor, walk-in closet, 
limestone bath. Large deck adjacent to Master and Den. 
State of the art window coverings, cactus garden. Special 
site with hypnotic views.

Open NEW11-2

OUTDOOR LIVING & PANORAMIC VIEWS

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

4+3.5
16584 VIA FLORESTA

$2,875,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Panoramic picturesque hillside and city views. This 
beautiful gated Contemporary Mediterranean lends itself to 
entertaining with an incredible setting comprised of a large 
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
sunlit living room with a sunny kitchen and dinning area and 
3 bedrooms.  Private, peaceful back yard perfect for al fresco 
dining and entertaining under the stars. And a quick hop from 
everything else you want!

Range, Dshwshr, Built-ins

Open NEW11-2
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

NEWLY RENOVATED 4BR/4.5BA HOUSE 
WITH POOL

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

4+4.5
402 S MANSFIELD AVE

$2,799,888 2sty-MODERN

This two-story house was rebuilt from the ground with 
luxurious modern interiors. Exterior featuring a brick façade 
and gabled roofline. New landscaping, a big back yard with 
a brand-new pool and a detached two-car garage. Floorplan 
features vaulted ceilings and includes a large den, a dining 
room and an open country kitchen with a large center island 
and French doors to the back patio and yard. The master 
bedroom suite has a large walk-in closet and a private 
balcony overlooking the backyard.

Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Microwave

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-228036

PRIME WINDSOR SQUARE FAMILY 
HOME

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Richard Battaglia 323 422 7886

5+3
105 S ARDEN

$2,399,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Within the 3rd Street School District and the Windsor Square 
HPOZ, Historic Preservation Overlay Zone, This home was 
built in 1922 and is a lovely 5 BD, 3 BA, family friendly 
home with pool. There is a huge Batcheldor fireplace in the 
enormous coved ceiling living room. Many original details 
and hardwood floors throughout. Kitchen and baths have 
been updated. A stone's throw from the great restaurants 
and shops that line Larchmont Boulevard.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-208896

BROKER'S OPEN BY APPOINTMENT

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Cecille Cohen 213-810-9949

5+7
115 N ROSSMORE AVE

$7,499,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Trophy property. Magnificent 3-story mansion overlooking 
the golf course, located on a double lot in prestigious 
Hancock Park. Majestic LR & DR w/French doors opening to 
veranda overlooking pool & golf course. UP - 5beds, 4.5bas, 
huge master bed ste w/fpl, marble step down bath, hwd flrs, 
elevator, central air, sep guest quarters + outdoor recreation 
rm w/fpl & kit. Cabana rms & sauna. Beautiful yard w/pond, 
junior olympic size lap pool, spa & paddle tennis court. 
Circular driveway w/2 car gar.

RSVP For Admittance

Open red7950000
11-2 593F7

MLS#17-223962

MAGNIFICENT HANCOCK PARK HOME  
"PRICED TO SELL"

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Joyce Kim 213503-0315

6+5
110 N ROSSMORE AVE, LA CA

$4,199,000 2sty-SEE REMARKS

The  English Estate has been remodeled and  5,059 SQ.FT  
is featuring 6 bedrooms plus huge library and 4.5 bathrooms. 
The gorgeous Estate is surrounded by 20,000 square feet of 
scenic park-like flat grounds.   Formal dining room, gourmet 
kitchen, opulent fireplaces and exquisite chandeliers.  Enjoy 
the entertaining backyard with BBQ and pristine swimming 
pool with the clubhouse and gorgeous rose garden.  The 
driveway is so wide that  20 cars can park in the driveway!

Blt-Ins

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#17-228534

PRESTIGIOUS WINDSOR SQUARE 
TRADITIONAL

THE AGENCY
Billy Rose 424-230-3703

8+9
601 S WINDSOR

$11,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in prestigious Windsor Square, this stately traditional 
home on a large lot just completed an extensive restoration 
and addition. Designed by noted architects Hunt and Burns 
in 1914, this home combines the original details of that 
period with the modern amenities of today.  The grand entry 
leads to dining room, family room and formal living room. 
The gourmet kitchen with large center island is completed 
by marble counters and pro-style appliances.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-230468

BEST PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Bruce Walker 310-623-8722

5+5
722 S MUIRFIELD RD

$2,399,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Majestically sited on a large corner lot, approximately 1/4 
acre in size. Enter through the grand formal entry accented 
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
large walk in closets and en suite baths. Gourmet kitchen 
with granite countertops, custom cabinets & stainless steel 
Viking appliances. Spacious living room with fire place, 
recessed lighting, and private balcony off dining area with 
views to downtown. Hallway closet has stackable washer 
& dryer.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

3-STORY CONTEMPORARY TOWNHOME: 
PRIME BEVERLY GROVE LOCATION

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Katie Crain 310.502.2312

2+2.5
7916 BLACKBURN AVE, UNIT 5

$845,000 CONTEMPORARY

3-story contemporary townhome in the heart of Beverly 
Grove. Light-filled rooms & Oak hrdwd flrs. The main floor 
features a remodeled kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, 
spacious living rm & dining area, & lovely powder rm. 
Upstairs has a large master bdrm w/ a walk-in closet, 
balcony w/ city views, & a stunning, newly remodeled 
en-suite bath. Guest bdrm w/ updated en-suite bath. 2-car 
garage, separate laundry rm + bonus room. Short stroll to 
LA’s best dining, shopping, & entertainment!

www.7916blackburn5.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-233536

STYLISH TOP FLOOR 3BR 2-STORY 
CONDO WITH VIEWS

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+2.5
820 S BEDFORD ST #401

$989,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Incredible Beverly Hills Adj. location! Rare & stylish 
3BR+2.5BA 2-story condo w/tasteful updates & breathtaking 
views. Top floor street-facing unit w/open LR/DR area w/fp 
& prvt balcony w/Century City views. Updated kitchen w/ss 
appls, ensuite master & 2 other BRs w/expansive balconies; 
largest in the building. Hrdwd flrs, central HVAC, new 
carpet & laundry in unit. Includes secured tandem parking & 
controlled access entry w/low HOA dues. Next to BH & close 
to Century City & Pico/Beverly shops.

820SouthBedfordStreet401.com

Open bom11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#17-237450

SPECTACULAR 1933 SPANISH-ART 
DECO DUPLEX

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Jeffrey Lemen 310-482-2033

1073 S GENESEE AVE
$1,599,000 2sty-SPANISH

Meticulously maintained original charm. 3+2 units are warm, 
inviting, and share a fantastic floor plan with formal dining, 
living room with gas fireplace, and laundry area just off 
kitchen. Peg and groove mahogany floors and ornate tile. 
Upper unit boasts a bright bonus room as well as an updated 
kitchen. Plenty of storage and built-ins throughout each unit. 
Large lot landscaped with drought-tolerant  plants, a private 
fenced backyard area. Each unit has a 2-car garage and 
security system.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Gas Frpl

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-239344

SAAVY INVESTOR ALERT: CAN'T MISS 
DUPLEX IN SOUTH CARTHAY!

KELLER WILLIAMS - LF
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

1018 S CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLVD
$1,450,000 2sty-SPANISH

DO NOT MISS THIS ONE AT A GREAT NEW PRICE! 
DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH SPANISH DUPLEX IN COVETED 
& HISTORIC SOUTH CARTHAY. RARE OPPORTUNITY. Both 
units 100% VACANT! Gem Needing TLC. Restore, remodel, 
fix-up, or flip! Mostly untouched with loads of character: 
original oak wood floors and art-deco details intact. Each 
unit has 3BR, 2BA (plus each get a 2 car garage). Bonus 
Room upstairs! Conveniently located in South Carthay, near 
Beverlywood and Beverly Hills. PRICED TO SELL AND EZ 
TO SHOW!

www.JerryANDRachel.com

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#17-238110

1922 SPANISH IN THE RED HOT 
MELROSE DISTRICT ON 7540SF LOT!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Robert Grandinetti

3+2
737 N ORANGE DR

$1,595,000 SPANISH

1922 Spanish-style home in the red hot Melrose District.  
Gorgeous 3+2 house sits on a huge 7,450sf lot.  The kitchen, 
family room and spacious master all open to a large trellis-
covered patio.  The living room is light and bright with built-in 
bookshelves, wood-burning fireplace, and French windows. 
Other details include hardwood floors, arched doorways, 
recessed lighting, central HVAC, indoor/outdoor sound sys, 
skylights, and a fully-renovated/rebuilt garage perfect for a 
studio or office.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,

Refresh. NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL 3+2 TRADIT--UPDATED-  
LUNCH

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Carole Gillie 310-621-2699

3+2
1133 S DUNSMUIR AVE

$1,199,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful 3 bedroom 2 bath home in Miracle Mile HPOZ.  It 
has a lovely open kitchen, bright breakfast room, and formal 
dining room that opens into the livingroom.  Huge Master 
has its own lovely updated bath with sumptuous tub.  Master 
opens to the back yard as well. Plumbing and electrical are 
updated, house has wood floors and is ready to go.  Seller 
has information on removal of trees and repair of sidewalk. 
Great house, move-in perfect.

washer dryer refrig

Lunch NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-239240

JUST LISTED! CHIC NEWER 2-STORY 
WEST HOLLYWOOD PENTHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.291.1029

2+3
1154 N SYCAMORE AVE #3

$699,000 TRADITIONAL

Chic 2-story West Hollywood townhome condo built in 1991 
w/ treetop views & 2 outdoor terraces! The bright 2BD/2BA 
front unit has South, West, & North exposures. It features 
sleek high-end designer details, fixtures, & stainless steel 
appliances, modern gourmet kitchen w/ granite counters 
& built-in cabinets, hardwood floors in living room & dining 
area, pvt laundry & private 2-car garage w/ direct access. 
Centrally located from Trader Joes, Crunch Gym, nightlife 
& restaurants.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-237676

MODERN CONDO LIVING IN THE HEART 
OF HOLLYWOOD!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

2+2
6001 CARLTON WAY #101

$649,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Expansive condo at Hollywood's Metropol features sky-
high ceilings throughout, American walnut hardwood 
flooring, large-scale windows, and in-unit laundry. Floor plan 
combining living, dining, and kitchen spaces. Private patio 
(perfect for BBQ's) which provides direct-access (through 
a gate) to the street. Corner unit w/windows on 3 sides! 
Kitchen w/XL island/breakfast bar. Master w/dual closets. 
Spa bath features a walk-in rain shower. Guest suite w/bath 
with tub/shower combo. 2-car pkg, gym.

www.6001Carlton.com

Open NEW11-2 CHIC!
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28 Culver City Single Family

22 Los Feliz Single Family

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Condo / Co-op

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#17-228096

BRAND NEW MODERN HOME IN THE 
HEART OF CULVER CITY

NELSON SHELTON
Sara Afghani/David Rench 818-577-8227

4+5
5156 PICKFORD WAY

$2,890,000 MODERN

This stunning home includes a gourmet kitchen w state-of-
the-art appliances & custom cabinetry, 3 fireplaces, high-end 
modern tile & wood floors throughout, an artistic wine wall, 
& remarkable attention to detail with extremely high-end 
custom features. The stunning roof top patio with Culver City 
views is an entertainer's dream and truly a MUST SEE!!! The 
incredible open floor plan with luxury indoor outdoor living 
area is truly California living at its finest!

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-239044

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Martin Feinberg

2+2
10739 BRADDOCK DR

$1,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Charming 1939 Vet's Park home just a couple blocks 
from Farragut Elementary and the Culver Middle and High 
Schools.  LR has fireplace w/ crown moldings.  Formal DR 
off kitchen.  2 bedrooms, 2 baths.  Detached 2 car garage w/ 
large bonus rm (approx 400 sf) attached to garage.  Perfect 
for home office/studio.  Dual glazed windows through most 
of house.  The Vet's Park neighborhood is one of the hottest 
neighborhoods in Culver City.

Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

CLASSICALLY BEAUTIFUL SPANISH

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Carol Stewart 323.255.3800

4+4
3521 GRIFFITH PARK BLV

$2,095,000 2sty-SPANISH

Graceful Spanish home w/beautiful details.  Elegant curb 
appeal.  Formal entry.  Sophisticated LR, expansive chef’s 
kitchen and informal living area open to a Tuscan-style 
courtyard perfect for summer gatherings.  Formal DR.  
Upstairs, Master suite with dec. fireplace, two roomy 
bedrooms w/bath, and a tucked-away den/office with dec. 
fireplace.  Character wood windows and lovely peg and 
groove floors thruout.  Adorable bonus hide-away guest 
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
beds, 3.5 baths & 3 car garage on 32,000 sf lot with private 
hillside views. Quartz countertops, tile/mosaic backsplashes, 
upgraded wood floors and upgraded tile in all bathrooms. 
Energy efficient with smart system, tankless water heater, 
dual AC, electric car outlets and prepped for solar. Gourmet 
kitchen features Viking Appliances and a butler's pantry. 
Downstairs find a game room, theater and wet bar. Backyard 
landscaping included.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-3

1333 Ladera Heights Single Family

CLASSIC LADERA - TROUSDALE 
CHARM!

KW SANTA MONICA/PP
Toni Patillo 310-482-2035

5+4
6433 SPRINGPARK AVE

$1,299,000 1sty-RANCH

First time on the market in 43yrs! Well maintained, original 
Ladera custom ranch home. Classic living, old Los Angeles 
- Trousdale Estates charm. Elegant 5bd/4bth uniquely 
designed w/2 atriums. Private maid's quarters w/ own 
entrance. Family Rm, Kitchen, Hallway, Baths w/Terrazzo 
floors.  Bedrms, Living, Dining & Powder Rms - Wool plush 
carpet. Family Rm w/ wet bar & fireplace opens to expansive 
yard w/ plans for pool+spa. 3car garage, lots of light, 
storage/closets & open/spacious floor plan.

Open NEW11-2


